Rooster van aftreden ZRZV Isala

Functie

Voorzitter

Penningmeester

Secretaris
Roeiopleidingen-commissaris
Materiaalcommissaris
Roeiactiviteiten-commissaris

Naam

Colette Schelfhorst
Stefan Zwaferink
Hans Cornelissen
Frans Boerman
Marcel Bisseling
Inge Wilms

Benoeming
2019
2019
2017
2016
2016
2019

ALV
Najaar
Najaar
Najaar
Najaar
Najaar
Najaar

Aftreding Toelichting

2022
2022
2020
2020
2020
2022

Met jaar verlengd in voorjaars-ALV 2019
Met jaar verlengd in najaars-ALV 2019



